
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024

KOM/QOM CLASSIFICATION

Women Pro/1/2/3

Stage 2 - QOM #1

1 169 Haylee Johnson Competitive Edge Racing 6

2 194 Dana Scott CRCA/Rockstar Games 4

3 157 Julie Lacourcière Team Skyline Cadence 3

4 175 Emma Betuel AUTOMATIC | ABUS Racing 2

5 131 Katherine Rusch CCB p/b Levine Law Group 1

Stage 2 - QOM #2

1 169 Haylee Johnson Competitive Edge Racing 6

2 199 Liza Ray Virginia's Blue Ridge 2024 4

3 189 Abigael Fortier CC Espoirs Premier Tech 3

4 194 Dana Scott CRCA/Rockstar Games 2

5 172 Addison Frank Ottawa Bicycle Club 1

Stage 3 - QOM #1

1 183 Lucy Hempstead The Cyclery Racing Team 10

2 175 Emma Betuel AUTOMATIC | ABUS Racing 8

3 194 Dana Scott CRCA/Rockstar Games 6

4 157 Julie Lacourcière Team Skyline Cadence 4

5 196 Annie Gilbert 1kFlips Racing 2

Stage 3 - QOM #2

1 183 Lucy Hempstead The Cyclery Racing Team 8

2 194 Dana Scott CRCA/Rockstar Games 6

3 157 Julie Lacourcière Team Skyline Cadence 4

4 131 Katherine Rusch CCB p/b Levine Law Group 2

5 172 Addison Frank Ottawa Bicycle Club 1

Stage 3 - FINISH

1 183 Lucy Hempstead The Cyclery Racing Team 10

2 157 Julie Lacourcière Team Skyline Cadence 8

3 196 Annie Gilbert 1kFlips Racing 6
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024

KOM/QOM CLASSIFICATION

4 194 Dana Scott CRCA/Rockstar Games 4

5 199 Liza Ray Virginia's Blue Ridge 2024 2

Overall Results

1 183 Lucy Hempstead The Cyclery Racing Team 28

2 194 Dana Scott CRCA/Rockstar Games 22

3 157 Julie Lacourcière Team Skyline Cadence 19

4 169 Haylee Johnson Competitive Edge Racing 12

5 175 Emma Betuel AUTOMATIC | ABUS Racing 10

6 196 Annie Gilbert 1kFlips Racing 8

7 199 Liza Ray Virginia's Blue Ridge 2024 6

8 131 Katherine Rusch CCB p/b Levine Law Group 3

9 189 Abigael Fortier CC Espoirs Premier Tech 3

10 172 Addison Frank Ottawa Bicycle Club 2
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